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CUTRUPI

CANCELLIERI

BORGESE

MISSINEO
IANNINO
MACRI
BELLE
MALARA
COJSZNER
GIUFFRE
CALOGERO
CATANESE
VERALDI
MARCHESE
MEDURI
DALMAZIO
RUSSO
CAMA
LAFACE
CALABRESE
ALBANESE
LATELLA
CORRAO
PALERMO
CHIANESE
ALAMPI
FICARA

OLIM

ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPF 20/03/1976

ELEONORA CATERINA 10/01/1985
SGAMBELLONE MARZIA

DOMENICA MONICA

GIUSEPPINA

MARIA IMMACOLATA
CARMELA ANTONIA
DANIELA GIOVANNA

EWA
PAOLA IRENE

MARIA CONCETTA
MARIA GRAZIA ELISA
MARIAEMANUELA

GIOVANNA
FEDERICA

GIUSEPPINA MARIA A

VANESSA
VALENTINA

08/04/1981
09/03/1980
17/11/1985
29/11/1985
26/10/1976
25/11/1981
02/12/1978
14/12/1977
26/06/1986
18/02/1979
28/06/1981
29/03/1981
29/10/1987
06/05/1982
19/06/1983
22/05/1984

ANTONELLA GIUSEPPI03/06/1976

MARIA GIOVANNA

MARIKA
MADDALENA
VALERIA

MARIA GRAZIA
MARIA BRUNA

BRUNA
DEBORAH

27/11/1985
12/06/1974
21/10/1977
27/04/1985
22/01/1979
15/04/1990
23/06/1982
01/05/1975

EE
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
EE
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
CSs
RC
RC
RC
TO
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

112
93,5
91,5
72,5
71
70
64,5
64
63,5
62
61,5
60,5
53
52,5
49,5
46,5
46,5
44,5
43,5
42
41,5
39
37,5
37
36,5
36
36
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

GEROCARNI

VOTTARI
FALCONE
TRIPODI
CICCIU
MANGIOLA

CUCINOTTA

FOCI
MELARI
CALABRO
CUTRUPI

RAPPOCCIO

PACE
COSOLETO
SCORDO
CALABRO
DI MARIA
NICOLAZZO

QUARTUCCIO

MELIA
ZAVETTIERI
FICARA
FRATTO
PARROTTA
IERACI
PRATICO
MARRA
ARILLOTTA
CARERI
PEDACE
SURACE
MARINO
MUSCOLO
CAMPISI
CALABRO
GANGEMI

DEBORA
CATERINA
AMBRA

PAOLA GABRIELLA
CECILIA LETIZIA

CARMELA
CINZIA
VALERIA
CARMEN
MARIA
CATERINA

CONCETTA CLAUDIA
FRANCESCA

MARTINA
SABRINA

CLAUDIA MIRIAM

GINA
MICHELA
DANIELE
CHIARA

SEBASTIANO

ANTONIA
GIULIANA

FRANCESCA

JESSICA
DOMENICA

DENISE VANESSA

ANGELA
CARMELA
DANIELE

MARIA VITTORIA

ILARIA
CATERINA

MARIA TERESA
CONCETTA NOEMI

DILETTA

21/06/1979
20/06/1984
28/12/1994
26/08/1990
28/01/1985
20/04/1993
13/01/1983
11/11/1980
28/12/1978
09/10/1980
15/06/1979
08/04/1987
06/07/1994
08/07/1993
15/02/1993
31/07/1992
12/01/1991
21/05/1989
08/06/1988
03/05/1988
16/11/1983
14/01/1981
08/10/1979
28/08/1978
21/10/1993
29/08/1981
01/12/1988
23/06/1977
12/05/1984
20/07/1988
07/12/1988
21/06/1990
11/01/1984
18/07/1989
04/09/1987
03/02/1989

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
CR
RC
RC
PA
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
Cz
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

36
35
35
34,5
33,5
33,5
33,5
33,5
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
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32
32
32
31,5
31,5
31
31
30,5
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30,5
30
29
29
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

COMERCI
PICCOLO

SIMONETTA

DAMICO
VIGLIANISI
LUCISANO
SGRO
SCULLI

TRAMONTANA

DI MAURO
LONGO

FEDERICO
TUSCANO

PELLEGRINO

COSTA
RANDAZZO
MURRUNI
MARRA
MARRA
PETEA
LINARES
GULLACI
GARZO
ROSSINI
FATTA
PICCOLO
LODDO
TROPEANO
PUGLIESE
ROSARNO

SCHIAVONE

MASANEO

COSTARELLA
AMMENDOLIA
CALABRESE

ROSA

MARIA ANTONIA

ALESSIA

ITALIA IRENE
MADDALENA MONICA

MARIA RITA
DESIREE
DANIELA

ANGELAMARIA

MARIA RITA
CLARISSA

ANTONELLA

GIOVANNA

ANNA MARIA CRISTIN

CONCETTA
AIDA
BEATRICE

TANIA VALENTINA
MARIA GIUSEPPA

29/04/1985
04/03/1982
09/04/1985
20/10/1984
11/03/1980
21/04/1988
07/06/1973
25/07/1984
14/05/1977
09/03/1964
26/02/1993
06/04/1991
15/03/1991
21/09/1985
27/06/1984
22/10/1983
07/08/1994
07/02/1988
06/11/1978

CONCETTINA ANTONE 13/06/1978

DORIS MARIA PIA

VALENTINA
NELLA
STEFANIA
ROBERTA
EMANUELA
DOMENICA
DANIELA
ROSSELLA
VALENTINA
ANGELA
SERAFINA
ERIKA
IRENE

FORTUNATA

100 MAZZAFERRO MARIANNA

03/08/1994
02/02/1994
20/10/1993
03/06/1985
30/08/1981
17/06/1979
25/01/1988
10/08/1984
08/02/1994
18/07/1989
17/01/1989
18/07/1988
04/10/1986
03/03/1986
19/11/1993
30/03/1992
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RC
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

CARERE
AGOSTINO
NOBILE
ROMEO
INFANTINO

BARBATANO

CARIDI
LOMBARDO
SAINATO
GRILLO
GUERRISI
CALABRO
RISOLA
CONDO
CONDINA
MULTARI
FIUMARA
APA

NAVA
ADAMO
LOMBARDO

CALABRESE
SGAMBELLURI

MORABINI
SANTORO
CHECCO

CURCIARELLO

PAIANO
DE MARCO
RUFFA
SPAGNOLO
ROMEO
CANALE
ROMEO
RUSO
SECOLO

VALENTINA
ROBERTA
JESSICA
NICOLA
ELISABETTA
FABIANA
ANTONIETTA
ERIKA
FABIANA
MARIA LORETA
TIZIANA

NADIA NATALINA
ROBERTA
ANTONELLA
MARIA ROSA
ILENIA
GIUSEPPINA
CONSOLATA RITA
SABRINA
VALENTINA
RAFFAELLA
EMANUELA
MARTINA
ANTONELLA
CHIARA MARIA
TIZIANA
ALESSANDRA
VERONICA
MICHELA
MARIACONCETTA
ROSELLA
SIMONA

ERIKA MARIA
FRANCESCO
DONATELLA
GIUSEPPINA

22/03/1992
27/03/1991
14/07/1990
29/09/1987
30/11/1985
18/06/1985
30/05/1976
15/05/1991
13/05/1989
12/05/1992
04/01/1976
12/02/1977
15/03/1994
20/08/1992
30/08/1990
16/09/1987
29/10/1985
31/05/1978
11/07/1981
27/05/1984
26/03/1990
03/12/1993
21/02/1994
31/07/1992
26/10/1991
23/01/1991
24/09/1990
14/08/1990
02/07/1990
15/05/1990
23/06/1984
19/12/1988
13/04/1978
18/10/1984
31/01/1977
23/12/1986
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138
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160
161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169

MANGIOLA
LAROSA
PRINCI
DAMICO
BUDRIESI
FRANCO
DAMICO
VOTANO
SERGI
GENTILE
LONGO
CONDEMI
ARIMARE
GANGEMI
RUGGIA
ARENA
PISAPIA
PICCOLO
SBAGLIA
CALABRO
SPAGNOLO
BRANCA
SICILIANO
SALERNO
CUPPARI

AZZARELLO

MAESANO
SORRENTI
SCORDO
CIMIERO

DE LIGUORO
MALACRINO

POLIMENI

CARMEN 05/06/1979
LUCIA 03/09/1987
RACHELE MARIA 18/02/1987
FRANCESCA 21/03/1998
VINCENZINA 12/12/1989
JENIFER 02/06/1991
MARIANTONIA 17/08/1980
ANGELA 15/07/1971
GAIA MARIA 08/07/1993
CLAUDIA 07/09/1990
MARIA ELENA 25/07/1990
SONIA 04/11/1988
SIMONA 28/11/1984
GIOVANNI 20/02/1970
FRANCESCA 10/07/1984
ROMINA 07/04/1981
LUCIA 01/09/1979
IMMACOLATA 10/05/1981
LETIZIA 09/12/1984
ESTER 30/04/1984
ALESSANDRA 07/03/1992
CONCETTA 14/12/1969
GIUSEPPINA 06/07/1976
MARIARITA 01/09/1994
MARIA CHIARA 08/04/1988
TEODORA 26/09/1972
ELISABETTA 26/10/1971
FRANCESCA CLAUDIA 29/05/1981
DOMENICA 01/06/1960
MARIA TERESA 12/10/1974
ENZO 05/03/1967
LORETTA 18/12/1977
FORTUNATA 29/07/1967
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RC
A%
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
Ccz
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
NA
RC
RC
RC
RC
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RC
RC
RC
RC
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RC
RC
RC
NA
RC
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22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22
22
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
20,5
20
20
20
19
19
19
18,5
18,5
18
18
18
18
17
15,5
15
15
14
13,5
12,5



